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Nostalgia Racing Days

Mantorp Park

Std, 65 o6ver 1000cc inkl per E F - Kval

Pos Nbr

Cls PIC

Name
Entrant

Car
City 7/ Club

Laps

o

iy 24

23 - 24 August 2014

Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Fastest

In Gap 2nd time

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

29

45

42

49

CT7F

CT7F

CT7F

CT7F

100 CT10F

46

93

67

73

44

78

38

50

76

99

79

71

CT7F

CT10 F

CT8 F

CT9F

CT7F

CT9F

CT7F

CT8 F

CT9F

CT10 F

CT10 F

CT9F

CT9F

1

Ronnie Hermansson (SWE)

Frank Edwinsson (OTH)

Per Skarner (SWE)

Benat Carlsson (SWE)

Lars Esselius (SWE)

Peter Franzén (SWE)

Victor Israelsson (SWE)

Mats Bergelin (SWE)

Hakan Lidebijer (SWE)

Bengt Bengtzon (SWE)

Nikolaij Leed (DEN)

Jan-Olof Paulson (SWE)

Karl-Arne Henriksson (SWE)

Lars Leed

Thomas Marklund (SWE)

Christer Andreassen (SWE)

Alan Mann Racing

Erik Aloe (SWE)

Anders Hylén (SWE)

Morris Cooper S
Tyreso
RHK

Austin Cooper S
Bukarest / romania
RHK

Morris Cooper S
Kalmar
Vaxjo SVK

Morris Cooper S
Munka ljungby
Hyllinge MS

Ford Falcon Sprint
Asarum
RHK

Morris Cooper S
Nybro
RHK

Ford Mustang HT
Jarfalla
RHK

Alfa Romeo Giulia Super
Taby
RHK

BMW 1800 Ti
Skanninge
V:a Ostergoétlands MK

BMC Cooper S
Stockholm

RHK

Volvo Amazon (122S)
Graested
HMS - DK

Austin Cooper S
Jonkoping
Norrahammars MK

Alfa Romeo 1600 GTA
vVarmdo
SSK

Volvo Amazon 122S
Graested

HMS

Ford Falcon Futura Sprint
Lindesberg
MK Kopparberg

Ford Mustang
Saltsjobaden
RHK

Volvo Amazon (122S)
Stockholm
RHK

Volvo Amazon (122S)
Boxholm

Boxholms MK

10

10

10

1:55.340

1:56.860

1:57.325

1:59.379

2:00.213

2:00.542

2:00.836

2:02.058

2:02.337

2:02.459

2:04.187

2:04.499

2:04.645

2:05.319

2:07.243

2:07.384

2:09.169

2:13.326

1:55.735

4 1.520 1:57.125

8 1.985 1:57.682

9 4.039 1:59.556

8 4.873 2:00.793

2 5.202 2:01.509

9 5.496 2:01.134

5 6.718 2:02.127

9 6.997 2:03.162

9 7.119 2:03.019

7 8.847 2:04.308

3 9.159 2:05.052

4 9.305 2:04.919

5 9.979 2:05.323

4 11.903 2:08.005

8 12.044 2:08.270

6 13.829 2:09.629

7 17.986 2:14.262

NOT QUALIFIED

QUALIFICATION MAXIMA (0% of 0.000) = 0.000

EX

94

CT10 F

Stefan Guldstrand (SWE)
Lucky Eddy Racin

Ford Mustang HT
Tyreso
Linkdépings MS

5

2:08.965

4 2:09.044

Fastest time : 1:55.340 inlap 8 by nbr. 29 : Ronnie Hermansson (Morris Cooper S)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Publication-time

Tavlingsledare

Max Lundgren

Domare

Timekeeper

Reine Eriksson

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting




